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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Gyomraiová Natália
 

TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 
5010
1,00

501
1,00 m/s

7
02

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

2. kolo MaS družstev dorostu a juniorů – GIGANT

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Olomouc CZE 25.05.2019 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 06.06.2025 11:581/1


